

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2009
CC 9448-9464/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 18/09/2008 in RFA No. 136/1991 & RFA No. 227/1992 & RFA No. 228/1992 & LPA No. 257/2002 & LPA No. 258/2002 & LPA No. 259/2002 & LPA No. 260/2002 & LPA No. 261/2002 & LPA No. 262/2002 & LPA No. 263/2002 & LPA No. 597/2002 & LPA No. 626/2002 & LPA No. 627/2002 & LPA No. 628/2002 & LPA No. 629/2002 & LPA No. 688/2002 & LPA No. 689/2002 & LPA No. 690/2002 & LPA No. 721/2002 & RFA No. 2536/1990 & RFA No. 2623/1990 & RFA No. 2624/1990 & RFA No. 2625/1990 & RFA No. 2652/1990 & RFA No. 2733/1990 & RFANo. 2734/1990 & RFA No. 2738/1990 & RFA No. 2739/1990 & RFA No. 2740/1990 & RFA No. 2747/1990 & LPA No. 2753/2001 & LPA No. 2767/1990 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JASPAL KAUR & ORS.ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report))

Date: 24/07/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

Mr. H. A. Raichura,Adv.

Mr. Lalit Kumar,Adv.

Mr. T.P. Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

Tag with SLP(C) 8096/2005.

(Arvind) (Vinod Kulvi)

Sr.PA Court Master